Ergebnisliste Gaudischiefsen der Damen Gesamt Herbst 2025

Name:
Mooser
Stelzmiiller
Mooser
Ripfel
Kuhn
Schittek
Zick
Neher
Zwerger
Jeckle
Arnold
Schneider
Tzschirner
Trobelsberger
Schindler
Pfister
Blank
Kiechle
Fackler
Schreck
Schittek
Arnold
Albrecht
Grimm
Weild
Weinhardt
Biechele
Faustle
Witt
Faustle
Aichele
Kolb

Vorname:
Stefanie
Pia

Rosi
Steffi
Edith
Mimi
Claudia
Gerlinde
Martina
Anita
Steffi
Sarah
Andrea
Anna
Heidi
Martina
Nicole
Stefanie
Andrea
Renate
Aurellie
Julia
Elena
Zaref
Steffi
Petra
Lia
Jenny
Elfriede
Ida
Gitta
Elfriede

Verein:

SV Schlegelsberg
SV Ollarzried

SV Schlegelsberg
SV Frechenrieden
SV Wolferts

SV Wolferts

SV Attenhausen
SV Engetried

SV Ollarzried

SV Wolferts

SV Frechenrieden
SV Engetried

SV Ollarzried

SV Schlegelsberg
SV Engetried

SV Attenhausen
SV Frechenrieden
SV Attenhausen
SV Frechenrieden
SV Attenhausen
SV Wolferts

SV Frechenrieden
SV Giinztal Eldern
SV Schlegelsberg
SV Schlegelsberg
SV Giinztal Eldern
SV Wolferts

SV Schlegelsberg
SV Attenhausen
SV Schlegelsberg
SV Engetried

SV Wolferts

Gliicks-
Scheibe scheibe
5 Schuss grof}

39
27
33
42
28
28
35
22
33
32
36
24
23
35
36
18
32
21
20
30
22
32
26
21
29
28
14
16
22
20
17
14

50
58
50
40
52
45
36
46
31
32
27
37
36
24
22
40
22
31
32
18
25
13
15
15
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29.11.2025

Gesamt
89
85
83
82
80
73
71
68
64
64
63
61
59
59
58
58
54
52
52
48
47
45
41
36
35
34
28
22
22
20
17
14

End-
platzierung
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